
LOT 7 BLOCK A HOLLY BROOK S/D.

811-1185, 837-2025, 901-1275, 91

VICTORIA S. LANG TRUST
242 SE ST JOHNS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08106-207

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0600 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/29/2017 DF 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

3,526
0

18,500
22,026

0
22,026

0
22,026
22,026

0

22,026

1041/0469 3/21/2005 WD Q I 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAMALA MOSES

VICTORIA S LANG TRU

0913/0918 10/27/2000 WD Q I 03 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTH CENTRAL FLORIDA

PAMELA MOSES
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PRMT:1:1: HOUSE ON LOT 9  WILL BE BLDG HOUSE HERE 

LAND:1:1: .50 AC

12652 SFR 215 06/12/1997

HX Base Yr

549 SW DEANNA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

6500 01 480 81.6200 36.73 17,630 1999 1999 0 0
AP
50 35.00 20.00

1 SERVGARAGE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 480

BAS 480 100 480 3,526

480 480 3,526

BAS= W20 S24 E20 N24$.

BAS

20

24

20

24

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


